
BREAKFAST
Served 9am - 11.30am
Monday to Thursday

Two poached eggs on wholemeal toast (v) £3.00
Scrambled eggs on wholemeal toast (v) £3.00
Beans on Toast (v) £3.00

HEALTHY START

FRESH COOKED BREAKFAST
free standard tea / coffee with every Breakfast

Styles Regular Breakfast £5.50
2 sausage, 2 bacon, 1 egg,
beans and 2 slices of toast

Styles Big Breakfast £7.00
2 sausage, 2 bacon, 1 egg,
beans and 2 slices of toast

Styles Veggie Breakfast £5.50
2 hash browns, beans, tomatoes,
2 eggs mushrooms and 2 toast

Add extra breakfast items for 70p each

Served on your choice of toast, barm or a bagel:

Sausage 
Bacon
Poached Egg
Scrambled Egg
Bacon & sausage sandwich
Sausage or bacon & egg sandwich

STYLES BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.70
£3.70

Cheese on Toast (v)
Toasted Tea Cake (v)
Two slices of toast (v) 
Jam (v) or Marmalade (v)

TOASTED TREATS

£3.00
£1.20
£1.00
40p

DRINKS

Tea
Coffee

REGULAR HOT DRINKS

£1.00
£1.00

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Hot chocolate
Herbal Tea

Cans
Bottles
Water/Fruit Shoots

COLD DRINKS
£1.00
£1.50
£1.20

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



LUNCH
Served 12 - 2.00pm
Monday to Thursday

Quiche, chips and salad
Mexican chilli with rice (SC)
Egg, chips and beans
Fish fingers, chips & beans/peas
Sausage, egg, chips and beans
Chips and gravy
Chip barm
Chips

LIFESTYLE FAVOURITES JACKET POTATOES

Freshly baked potato
with your choice of fillings:

Plain
Tuna
Cheese
Baked Beans
Chilli

Add extra fillings for £1.30 each

£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50

Served on your choice of baguette or toast

Ham & cheese melt
Tuna & cheese melt
Fish finger buttie

FRESH HOT BAGUETTES / PANINI

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Sandwiches
Baguettes 

Fillings: cheese, tuna, egg mayo or sliced ham

Add extra fillings for £1.10 each

COLD SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES
£3.00
£3.70

FRESH SALADS

Served with lettuce, cucumber, 
tomato, peppers, onions, egg,
new potatoes & sauce of your choice

Tuna
Cheese (v)
Sliced ham 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£5.50

CHILDREN’S MENU

Fish fingers & chips
Chicken nuggets & chips

Add beans or peas for 40p

£3.00
£3.00
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