

HEALTHY START

Two poached eggs on wholemeal toast (v) £3.00 Scrambled eggs on wholemeal toast (v) £3.00 Beans on Toast (v) £3.00

TOASTED TREATS

Cheese on Toast (v)	£3.00
Toasted Tea Cake (v)	£1.20
Two slices of toast (v)	£1.00
Jam (v) or Marmalade (v)	40 p





STYLES BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Served on your choice of toast, barm or a bagel:

Sausage	£3.00
Bacon	£3.00
Poached Egg	£3.00
Scrambled Egg	£3.00
Bacon & sausage sandwich	£3.70
Sausage or bacon & egg sandwich	£3.70

FRESH COOKED BREAKFAST

free standard tea / coffee with every Breakfast

Styles Regular Breakfast 2 sausage, 2 bacon, 1 egg, beans and 2 slices of toast	£5.50
Styles Big Breakfast 2 sausage, 2 bacon, 1 egg, beans and 2 slices of toast	£7.00
Styles Veggie Breakfast 2 hash browns, beans, tomatoes, 2 eggs mushrooms and 2 toast	£5.50

Add extra breakfast items for 70p each



£1.00 £1.00



SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS

REGULAR HOT DRINKS

 \mathcal{W}

Теа

	_		
2	0	ffee	

Coffe	е

ea	
of	fee

COLD DRINKS

Cans	£1.00
Bottles	£1.50
Water/Fruit Shoots	£1.20

Latte	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.00
Mocha	£2.00
Flat White	£2.00
Espresso	£2.00
Macchiato	£2.00
Americano	£2.00
Hot chocolate	£2.00
Herbal Tea	£2.00



Served 12 - 2.00pm Monday to Thursday



LIFESTYLE FAVOURITES

Quiche, chips and salad	£5.50
Mexican chilli with rice (SC)	£5.50
Egg, chips and beans	£4.00
Fish fingers, chips & beans/peas	£4.00
Sausage, egg, chips and beans	£5.00
Chips and gravy	£2.00
Chip barm	£2.00
Chips	£1.50

JACKET POTATOES

Freshly baked potato with your choice of fillings:

Plain	£2.50
Tuna	£3.80
Cheese	£3.80
Baked Beans	£3.80
Chilli	£5.50



FRESH HOT BAGUETTES / PANINI

Served on y	our choice of	baguette or toast
-------------	---------------	-------------------

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



COLD SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

Sandwiches	£3.00
Baguettes	£3.70

Fillings: cheese, tuna, egg mayo or sliced ham

Add extra fillings for £1.10 each

Add extra fillings for £1.30 each



Served with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, peppers, onions, egg, new potatoes & sauce of your choice

Tuna	£4.50
Cheese (v)	£4.50
Sliced ham	£4.50



CHILDREN'S MENU

Fish fingers & chips	£3.00
Chicken nuggets & chips	£3.00

Add beans or peas for 40p